
2013 SNHSA Points 12/9/2013

JUMPERS
PUDDLE JUMPERS 2'3"-2'6"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Keighley Bader Kiss Me I'm Irish 2 4 5 7 4 2 6 7 37 1
Abigail Welsh Black Velvet 6 5 2 3 6 3 1 4 30 2
Doreen Wetzel Loyal Erin 3 2 4 1 3 13 3
Erin Murray Pumori 6 4 10 4
Sophie Addington/Kate Kiefer Amarco 5 3 2 10 4
Lisette Healy Kremer Blue Suede Shoes 2 3 4 9 5
Adrianna Osmetti Spanish Diamond 5 3 1 9 5
Carolyn Salas Marley 2 4 2 8
Carolyn Salas Girls Night Out 3 3 6
Kaleigh Richards Moon Sugar 4 1 5
Wendy Brownlee Sass Z Lassy 2 3 5
Adrianna Osmetti Sunny J 4 1 5
Chanlee Harvey My Life's Dream 4 4
Dana Dapolito What a Steal 4 4
Ben Fuller Vyperia 3 3
Wendy Brownlee Odyseuss 3 3
Carolyn Salas Sam I Am 3 3
Lisette Healy Kremer Mia Hero 1 1 2
Chelsea Garcia/Adrianna Osmetti Teacher's Pet 2 2
Samantha Welsh Mustang Sally 1 1
Jenna Rowan McGary 1 1

PRETRAINING JUMPERS 2'6"-2'9"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Samantha Welsh Truckee Fashion 7 4 3 6 1 4 7 6 6 4 48 1
Jordan Bader Kiss Me I'm Irish 1 7 4 10 5 1 4 4 2 38 2
Abigail Welsh Black Velvet 4 4 7 4 3 3 1 1 27 3
Doreen Wetzel Loyal Erin 3 2 4 4 13 4
Sarah Osborne Vienna 7 5 12 5
Wendy Brownlee Sass Z Lassy 2 5 2 2 11
Lisette Healy Mia Hero 4 7 11
Sophie Addington Amareo 7 3 10
Jessica Colbert Swing On 4 5 9
Dana Dapolito What a Steal 3 5 8
Tiffany McCormack Saving Grace 7 7
Anastasia Biesler Gone At Dawn 7 7
Grace Jenkins Orleans 1 5 6
Adrianna Osmetti Spanish Diamond 4 1 5
Kaleigh Richards Moon Sugar 4 1 5
Ben Fuller Vyperia 5 5
Kim Pickel In the Mist 5 5
Carolyn Salas Girls Night Out 5 5
Keri Hellige Celcius 4 4
Celeste Barnaby Molina 3 3
Tess Opfermann Safety Pin 3 3
Nicole Roberts Jersey Girl 2 2
Adrianna Osmetti Sunny J 2 2
Carolyn Salas Marley 1 1
Samantha Welsh Mustang Sally 1 1
Lisette Healy Blue Suede Shoes 1 1

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners
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LEVEL 1 JUMPERS 2'9"-3'
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Nicole Roberts/Lindsay Ligon Jersey Girl 4 3 5 5 7 3 7 4 8 3 49 1
Jordan Bader Kiss Me I'm Irish 1 14 7 7 7 4 7 47 2
Samantha Welsh Truckee Fashion 7 4 5 5 5 6 2 6 5 45 3
Jenna Rowan McGary 5 1 11 5 2 3 27 4
Tiffany McCormack Saving Grace 4 3 5 2 14 5
Wendy Brownlee Sass Z Lassy 1 3 3 7 14 5
Chanlee Harvey Anything but Ordinary 4 2 3 4 13
Ashley Robinson Noelle 3 5 4 12
Keri Hellige Celsius/Carson 4 8 12
Tess Opferman Safety Pin 4 4 8
Dana Dapolito What A Steal 1 3 3 7
Gina Luciano Fiametta 7 7
Jenny Davis High Top 7 7
Ben Fuller Vyperia 4 2 6
Sarah Osborne Vienna 5 5
Abigail Welsh Black Velvet 2 1 1 1 5
Lexi Shepherd/Sarah Mullins Poldi 41 4 4
Anastasia Biesler Gone at Dawn 4 4
Jessica Colbert Swing On 3 3
Lisette Healy Coronea Son 3 3
Tessa Ting Audiheir 3 3
Doreen Wetzel Loyal Erin 3 3
Grace Jenkins Orleans 2 2
Kim Pickel In the Mist 2 2
Adrianna Osmetti Spanish Diamond 1 1

LEVEL 2 JUMPERS 3'-3'3"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Nicole Roberts/Lindsay Ligon Jersey Girl 7 3 5 4 3 4 1 2 4 4 37 1
Samantha Welsh Truckee Fashion 4 2 2 4 4 1 6 7 30 2
Jenna Rowan McGary 5 4 6 4 3 22 3
Chanlee Harvey Anything but Ordinary 3 2 7 3 2 5 22 3
Ashley Robinson Noelle 2 1 5 5 2 1 2 3 21 4
Tessa Ting Audiheir III 7 7 14 5
Dana Dapolito What a Steal 1 7 4 2 14 5
Jenny Davis High Top 3 6 9
Gina Luciano Fiametta 3 4 7
Tiffany McCormack Saving Grace 7 7
Carolyn Salas Alltair 6 6
Lisette Healy Kremer Coronea Son 5 5
Ben Fuller Vyperia 3 2 5
Abigail Welsh Black Velvet 4 4
Anastasia Biesler Gone at Dawn/Ivan 1 3 4
Tess Opfermann Safety Pin 2 2
Wendy Brownlee Sass Z Lassy 1 1

LEVEL 3 JUMPERS 3'3"-3'6"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Nicole Roberts Jersey Girl 6 1 5 4 4 5 25 1
Ashley Robinson Noelle 5 1 3 2 2 13 2
Chanlee Harvey Anything but Ordinary 3 2 2 1 8 3
Jenna Rowan McGary 1 7 8 3
Samantha Welsh Truckee Fashion 2 1 3 1 1 8 3
Jenny Davis High Top 5 5
Tess Opfermann Safety Pin 4 4
Carolyn Salas Alltair 1 2 3 4
Gina Luciano Fiametta 2 2

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners
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MINI HUNTERS 2'-2'3"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Alli Christy Odyseuss 5 5 7 7 5 5 34 1
Keighley Bader Kiss Me I'm Irish 2 5 2 4 4 4 4 2 27 2
Natalie Pfeifle Go Marching 5 7 1 4 1 7 25 3
Julianna Osmetti/Adrianna Sunny J 1 7 4 3 5 1 4 25 3
Leslie Biederman Malibu 14 7 21 4
Erin Murray Pumori 10 4 2 16 5
Emilia Espinoza/Melissa Bak Love n' Appiness 3 1 7 4 15
Izzy Kronenberg/Chelsea Garcia Surf's Up 2 3 7 1 13
Madison Pane/Stephanie Powell Argent 4 2 5 2 13
Carolyn Salas Girls Night Out 5 6 11
Chelsea Garcia/McKenna Owen King Arthur 5 1 1 3 10
Keighley Bader La Bamba 5 4 1 10
Olivia Collins Oh Yes 3 4 2 9
Sarah Smith Winston/Winhoek 4 4 8
Adrianna Osmetti Teacher's Pet 3 5 8
Anett Mindermann Broker's Gold Bar 5 2 1 8
Sophie Kim Angelito 7 7
Amanda Turley Eclipse Astro Illusion 3 3 1 7
Ally Sohl Big Squish 2 3 5
Sarah Mullins Devalier 2 2 4
Carolyn Salas Marley 4 4
Carolyn Salas Sam I Am 3 3
Isabella Barkman My Honey Bun 2 2
Madison Helming Serendipity 1 1 2
Jessica Sands Carter Ben There Done That 1 1

SHORT STIRRUP 2'-2'3"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Julianna Osmetti Sunny J 13 5 10 15 7 19 7 14 90 1
Madison Pane Argent 10 7 12 11 17 7 64 2
Alli Christy Odyseuss 4 7 12 3 4 17 10 57 3
Natalie Pfeifle Go Marching 4 3 8 9 4 8 1 10 47 4
McKenna Owen King Arthur 4 1 4 6 2 5 4 7 7 2 42 5
Emilio Espinoza Love n' Appiness 2 7 12 9 7 2 1 40
Isabella Barkman My Honey Bun 11 4 10 6 31
Izzy Kronenberg Surf's Up 9 6 4 7 5 31
Adrianna Osmetti Teacher's Pet 4 4 7 12 27
Natalie Anderson Devalier 9 5 11 25
Erin Murray Pumori 6 11 6 23
Keighley Bader Kiss Me I'm Irish 8 2 2 4 1 4 21
Charlotte Mathes Silverado 8 1 12 21
Victoria Hardy Lil Bit 3 2 13 2 20
Melissa Bak Love n' Appiness 4 14 1 19
Olivia Collins Oh Yes 12 3 4 19
Adrianna Osmetti Spanish Diamond 7 7 14
Ally Sohl Big Squish 6 6 12
Sarah Smith Winston/Winhoek 7 7
Cassidy Legaux Riley 2 4 6
Alli Christy Celsius/Carson 5 5
Keighley Bader La Bamba 5 5
Emelia Espinoza Angelito 4 4
Sophie Kim Angelito 3 3
Jessica Sands Carter Ben There Done That 1 1

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners
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LONG STIRRUP 2'-2'3"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Anett Mindermann Broker's Gold Bar 8 3 1 4 7 23 1
Leslie Biederman Malibu 7 12 19 2
Amanda Turley Eclipse Astro Illusion 2 5 4 7 18 3
Keli McAuliffe Sam I Am 3 3 9 2 17 4
Susan McCartney Casino Bey 1 2 3
Laurel Kerr The Big Easy 2 2

PONY HUNTERS 2'-2'3"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Emilia Espinoza/Melissa Bak Love n' Appiness 4 7 4 4 1 4 6 30 1
Isabella Barkman My Honey Bun 2 6 6 6 3 23 2
McKenna Owen King Arthur 1 5 4 1 3 4 1 19 3
Izabelle Kronenberg Surf's Up 2 7 4 13 4
Will MacLean Trixter 5 6 11 5
Elyse Welch Pegasus 4 2 6

SPECIAL HUNTERS 2'3"-2'6"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Margo Markl Friday's Child 10 6 8 10 19 14 13 11 91 1
Sarah Smith Winston/Winhoek 14 5 8 8 12 8 4 11 10 80 2
Landess Witmer/Kaleigh RichardsNY State of Mind 10 7 4 9 10 7 8 5 3 6 69 3
Tiffany Meert Unique Fortuna 7 11 4 3 6 3 2 36 4
Jamie Allison Willowby 6 4 6 3 5 4 28 5
Kimberly Olsen-Wilson Fincantierri 1 7 6 6 1 7 28 5
Leslie Biederman Malibu 13 6 2 3 2 26
Lisette Healy Grandiose 5 5 12 22
Kim Pickel Nzara 3 7 4 14
Emma Clark/Alli Christy Odyseuss 4 7 1 12
Natalie Pfeifle/Chelsea Garcia Go Marching 2 3 6 11
Lisa Welch Gigondas 1 9 10
Carolyn Salas Girls Night Out 3 4 2 1 10
Peter Markl Lady's Man 1 7 8
Landess Witmer Monticito 2 1 2 3 8
Lauren Raggio Cincennaty 7 7
Lexi Shepherd Poldi 41 5 5
Wendy Brownlee Teacher's Pet 5 5
Natalie Anderson Devalier 4 4
Melissa Bak Love n' Appiness 2 2 4
Keighly Bader Kiss Me I'm Irish 4 4
Adrianna Osmetti Spanish Diamond 4 4
Sophie Kim Angelito 3 3
Sarah Osborne Vienna 1 2 3
Madison Helming Serendipity 2 1 3
Yvette Legras Argent 3 3
Ulrica Dawson Adonis 1 2 3
Adrianna Osmetti Sunny J 3 3
Gotz Sennehenn Madame Kuri 1 2 3
Susan McCartney Casino Bey 2 2
Kim Pickel Osolace 2 2
Landess Witmer Monticito 2 2
Carolyn Salas Marley 2 2
Amanda Turley Eclipse Astro Illusion 1 1
Olivia Collins Oh Yes 1 1
Ann-Sofie Andrews Wedgewood's Gold 1 1

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners
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LOW HUNTERS 2'9"
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Margo Markl Friday's Child 10 11 11 8 13 4 8 8 73 1
Landess Witmer/Kaleigh RichardsNY State of Mind 7 7 1 6 5 2 5 2 5 40 2
Jordan Bader Kiss Me I'm Irish 1 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 25 3
Tiffany Meert Unique Fortuna 5 3 5 2 1 1 8 25 3
Lisa Welch Gigondas 5 6 9 20
Sarah Osborne Vienna 3 2 5 4 4 18 4
Landess Witmer/Kaleigh RichardsMonticito 1 6 2 2 2 3 16 5
Lisette Healy Grandiose 4 3 5 12
Wendy Brownlee Othello 12 12
Lauren Raggio Cincenatty 4 1 5 10
Lexi Shepherd Poldi 41 4 5 9
Sarah Smith Winston/Winhoek 2 4 2 8
Samantha Welsh Truckee Fashion 3 3 6
Carolyn Salas Girls Night Out 4 2 6
Celeste Barnaby Molina 5 5
Kimberly Olsen-Wilson Fancantierri 4 4
Gotz Sennhenn Madame Kuri 2 2
Emma Clark Spanish Diamond 2 2
Kim Pickel Osolace 1 1
Kate Kiefer Amarco 1 1

CHILDREN'S HUNTERS 2'9"-3'
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Lauren Raggio Cincenatty 5 5 7 17 1
Carolyn Salas Girls Night Out 1 4 5 2
Sarah Osborne Vienna 3 1 1 5 2
Cassidy Legaux Riley 2 1 3
Sarah Smith Winhoek 3 3 3
Charlotte Mathes Silverado 1 1
Anastasia Biesler Gone at Dawn 1 1 4
Lea Pietz Surreal 1 1 4

ADULT AMATEUR HUNTERS
RIDER HORSE MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Margo Markl Friday's Child 7 3 8 3 21 1
Landess Witmer Monticito 4 3 2 1 3 3 16 2
Keri Hellige Celsius/Carson 2 4 5 11 3
Jamie Allison Willowby 4 1 1 2 8 4
Lauren O'Gara Luminescence 4 4
Tiffany McCormack Saving Grace 4 4 5
Tiffany Meert Unique Fortuna 2 2
Lisa Welch Gigondas 1 1

EQUITATION
Eq 11 & under
RIDER USHJA # MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Adrianna Osmetti 5291103 7 7 5 5 6 7 3 5 45 1
McKenna Owen 5232021 3 3 5 2 2 1 4 4 3 27 2
Alli Christy 5298434 1 3 3 3 2 5 1 18 3
Julianna Osmetti 5291070 3 3 5 4 15 4
Natalie Pfeifle 5290291 5 3 1 4 13 5
Will MacLean 4 2 7 13 5
Izzy Kronenberg 5280767 1 4 1 5 11
Keighley Bader 5291259 1 2 1 2 2 8
Olivia Collins 7 7
Elyse Welch 5278419 1 1 2 1 5

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners
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Eq 12-14
RIDER USHJA # MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Sarah Osborne 4915081 14 7 12 7 2 11 11 64 1
Jordan Bader 5291256 4 2 4 1 4 4 2 4 25 2
Lauren Raggio 5046146 3 10 11 24 3
Samantha Welsh 3 1 7 6 2 19 4
Lexi Shepherd 9 7 16
Grace Jenkins 4 7 11 5
Madison Pane 5298724 2 2 1 1 4 10
Carolyn Salas 5041576 4 1 2 2 9
Charlotte Mathes 2 2 2 6
Sophie Kim 5 5
Yvette Legras 4 4
Victoria Hardy 1 1 1 3
Madison Helming 3 3
Rachel Rombardo 3 3
Lea Peitz 1 2 3
Ally Sohl 1 2 3

Eq 15-17
RIDER USHJA # MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Ashley Robinson 5179311 4 5 5 7 5 3 29 1
Celeste Barnaby 4 4
Ben Fuller 3 3 2

Eq 18 & over
RIDER USHJA # MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Kimberly Olsen-Wilson 5286621 7 6 3 6 4 3 4 33 1
Landess Witmer 4885984 3 4 5 3 2 1 3 5 3 2 31 2
Tiffany Meert 5187890 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 26 3
Aimee Lafayette 186684 8 8 9 25
Jamie Allison 2 4 3 5 7 3 24 4
Ann-Sofie Andrews 5198656 4 5 3 1 13 5
Tess Opferman 5 5 10
Gotz Sennhenn 5301382 2 1 1 1 1 3 9
Eileen McNeall 1 2 4 7
Ulrica Dawson 5145216 4 2 6
Lisa Welch 2 2 4
Tiffany McCormack 3 3
Susan McCartney 2 1 3
Amanda Turley 1 1 2
Leslie Biederman 5289221 2 2

MINI MEDAL 2'3"-2'6"
RIDER USHJA # MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Sarah Smith 4 5 2 7 4 7 29
Keighley Bader 5291259 4 2 1 1 7 5 2 22
Leslie Biedermann 5289221 4 7 5 16
Stephanie Powell 4 5 4 13
Adrianna Osmetti 5291103 1 5 2 3 11
Kimberly Olsen-Wilson 5290291 3 3 2 3 11
Natalie Pfiefle 5290291 4 3 1 8
Alli Christy 5298434 3 4 1 8
Melissa Bak 2 5 7
Madison Helming 2 4 6
Carolyn Salas 5041576 3 3
Keli McAuliffe 530l6l6 1 1 2
McKenna Owen 5232021 1 1

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners

Finals 
10/27

Finals 
10/27

Year End 
Winners
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JR/AM MEDAL 2'9"
RIDER USHJA # MW 10/28 ZF 5/5 FM 5/11 BE 5/18 RR 6/2 ZF 6/8 BE 6/15 FM 6/22 MW 7/7 MVF 7/13-14 PR 7/27 MVF 8/10 BE 8/17 POA 8/24 MVF 9/15 POA 9/21 FM 10/5 Totals
Sarah Osborne 4915081 5 5 1 2 1 4 18
Ashley Robinson 5179311 3 1 4 1 6 15
Aimee Lafayette 186684 7 3 2 12
Lauren Raggio 5046146 2 4 3 3 12
Jordan Bader 5291256 1 1 2 2 1 7
Tiffany McCormack 2 4 6
Keri Hellige 2 4 6
Lexi Shepherd 4 1 5
Lauren O'Gara 3 3
Celeste Barnaby 3 3
Tess Opferman 1 1

Finals 
10/27


